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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Monmouthshire Agricultural and (

Newark and Sleaford Bank, and )
Sleaford and Newark Bank j

Norwich Crown Bank and Norfolk )
__ J Oi.lTrtll.- TCA*»U 1

Norwich and Norfolk and Fakenham \
TOnnlra 1

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Bank

Oswestry Bank and Oswestry Old Bank
Oxford Old Bank
Old Bank, Tollbridge, Tonbridge and "\

Tonbridge Wells Old Bank, Ton- /
bridge and Tonbridge Wells and C

Pease's Old Bank, Hull, the Huh)

Peterborough Bank and Oundle Bank

Rochester, Chatham, and Strood Bank
Rojston Bank
Rugby Bank

Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank

Shrewsbury Old Bank and Shrews- 1
bury and Ludlow Bank . . (

Sittingbournc and Milton Bank
Southampton Town and County Bank
Southwell Bank
Southampton and Hampshire Bank ...

Manningtree

Abergavenny

Slcaford

Newbury
Newmarket

Nuneaton
Plymouth
Sarum
Nottingham

Oswestry
Oxford

Tonbridge

Witney

Hull

Penzance
Peterborough
Haverfordwest

Readin(r ..
Richmond

Rochester..
Royston

Rve

Saffron Walden ...
Shrewsbury ....
Scarborough

Shrewsbury

Sittingbourne
Southampton

Southampton
Stafford

Brocklehurst and Co

Bromage, Snead, and Gosling ..

Godfrey and Riddell

Handley, Peacock, and Co

Bunny. Slocock, and Co
Eaton, Hammond, and Co..... ...

Harveys and Hudsons

Hart, Fellows, and Co
Craddock and Co

Pinckney, Brothers
Samuel Smith and Co

Croxon and Co.
Parsons and Co

H., S., A. H.f T., and A. T. )

J. W. Clinch and Sons

Batten and Co
D. Yorke and Co
J. and W. Walters

Simonds find Co.
Stephens, Blundy, and Co
Roper and Co
Clement, Royds and Co
Day, Nicholson, and Co
Fordham and Sons
A. Butlin and Son..
R. C Pomfret and Co
Allaway aud MacDougal

Burton, Lloyd, and Co
Woodall and Co.

Rocke, Eyton, and Co

Vallance and Co
Mad di son and Pearce
Wylde and Co
Atherl«y, Fall, and Co „

Average
Amount.

£.
13739
5260
6593

18439

30773

9349

19149

44171

18825
16626

48858

95594

8925
2508

22913
11012
22315

12771
35444

7649

11537

44449

8660
9322

12490

28977
30984
6509
3375
6690

11251
9300
8850
4277

23333
.13694
21772

39615

2711
12885
10430
2822

11633


