Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			Average Amount,
Maccles <sup>4</sup> eld Bank Manningtree Bank Merionethshire Bank Jiners' Bank Monmouthshire Agricultural and Commercial Bank Monmouth Old Bank	Macclesfield Manningtree Dolgelly Truro Abergavenny Monmouth	Brocklehurst and Co Nunn and Co Williams and Son Willyams and Co Bailey and Co Bromage, Snead, and Gosling	£. 13739 5260 6593 18439 30773 9349
Newark Bank Newark and Sleaford Bank, and Sleaford and Newark Bank Newbury Bank Newmarket Bank Norwich Crown Bank and Norfolk and Suffolk Bank Norwich and Norfolk and Fakenham Banks Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Bank Nuneaton Bank Naval Bank, Plymouth New Sarum Bank Nottingham Bank	Newark Sleaford Newbury Newmarket Norwich Norwich Notringham Plymouth Sarum Nottingham	Godfrey and Riddell Handley, Peacock, and Co Bunny, Slocock, and Co Eaton, Hammond, and Co Harveys and Hudsons Gurneys and Birkbecks Gurneys and Birkbecks Craddock and Co Harris and Co Pinckney, Brothers Samuel Smith and Co	19149 44171 18825 16626 48858 95594 8925 2508 22913 11012 22315
Oswestry Bank and Oswestry Old Bank Oxford Old Bank Old Bank, Tonbridge, Tonbridge and Tonbridge Wells Old Bank, Ton- bridge and Tonbridge Wells and Sevenoaks Bank Oxfordshire Witney Bank	Oswestry Oxford Tonbridge Witney	Croxon and Co Parsons and Co. H., S., A. H., T., and A. T. Beeching	12771 35444 7649 11537
Pease's Old Bank, Hull, the Hull Old Bank and Beverley Bank} Penzance Bank Peterborough Bank and Oundle Bank Pembrokeshire Bank	Hull Penzance Peterborough Haverfordwest	Peases and Co Batten and Co D. Yorke and Co J. and W. Walters	44449 8660 9322 12490
Reading Bank Reading Bank Richmond Bank Rochdale Bank Rochester, Chatham, and Strood Bank Royston Bank Rugby Bank Rye Bank Ross Old Bank, Herefordshire	Reading Reading Richmond Rochdale Rochester Royston Rugby Rye Ross	Simonds and Co Stephens, Blandy, and Co Roper and Co Clement, Royds, and Co Day, Nicholson, and Co Fordham and Sons A. Butlin and Son. R. C. Pomfret and Co Allaway and MacDougal	28977 30984 6509 3375 6690 11251 9300 8850 4277
Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank Salop Bank	Saffron Walden Shrewsbury Scarborough Shrewsbury Sittingbourne Southampton Southampton Southampton Stafford	Gibsons and Co Burton, Lloyd, and Co Woodall and Co Rocke, Eyton, and Co Vallance and Co Maddison and Pearce Wylde and Co Atherley, Fall, and Co Stevenson and Co	23333 13694 21772 39615 2711 12885 10430 2822 11633

.